
 
SECTOR XII, DWARKA, NEW DELHI -110078  

 
Ref: BBPS/DW/2023 /        DATE:02.09.23 
 

REVISED MID TERM DATESHEET (CLASS – III TO V) 
 

Dear Parent, 
Mid Term assessment will be conducted as per the schedule given below. Kindly 
encourage your ward to perform well. Please note that the exam scheduled for 
7th September 2023 has been rescheduled on 6th September 2023. Rest schedule 
remains the same. 

 

DATE DAY III IV V 

04.09.23 Monday EVS G.Sc Maths 

05.09.23 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

06.09.23 Wednesday Hindi Maths English 

07.09.23 Thursday Holiday (Janamashtami) 

08.09.23 Friday Preparatory Leave (G-20) 

09.09.23 Saturday Holiday 

10.09.23 Sunday Holiday 

11.09.23 Monday Maths SSt Hindi 

12.09.23 Tuesday Preparatory Leave 

13.09.23 Wednesday English English SSt 

14.09.23 Thursday  Preparatory Leave 

15.09.23 Friday  Hindi G.Sc 

16.09.23 Saturday Holiday 

17.09.23 Sunday Holiday 

18.09.23 Monday   Fr/ Sans 

 
 
 



1.  The reporting time to school on all exam days is 7:55am.  
 
2. Absenteeism on the day of assessment is strictly prohibited. In case of  
    medical reason, Medical Certificate from a government hospital should be  
    mailed to the respective class teacher within two days of examination.  

     3.  The dispersal time for classes I to V from 4th September to 18th September  
           2023 will be 11:30am.  
   4.  Students should not use any unfair means during examination. In case a student  

          is found using unfair means during the examination, his / her paper will be  
          cancelled. 
   5.   GK exam will be held on Wednesday, 20.09.23, regular time-table will be followed  
         after the exam. 
   6.  Declaration of result - 07.10.23 

Your cooperation in this regard will be appreciated. 
 
 
 
 
 
(AMRITA MALHOTRA)      (Deepali Sharma) 
HEADMISTRESS       EXAMINATION I/C 
 


